Values Statement

As a steward of the public trust, The Foundation at Monroe County Community College values honesty and integrity in our relationships with our College, our donors, and our community. The Foundation will provide a portfolio of giving opportunities within a framework that respects the wishes and charitable choices of donors.

Mission Statement

The Foundation at Monroe County Community College is a community-based, charitable organization dedicated to the educational, cultural, and financial enhancement of our College.

Vision Statement

The Foundation at Monroe County Community College will be the premier philanthropic organization for improving the educational and cultural quality of life for citizens of Monroe County.